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6263 Dogwood Drive, Milton 32570 | 10 a.m. - 11 a.m.
~= FREE, NO REGISTRATION REQUIRED E-

Butterflies and Butterfly Gardening )
Friday, January 12 ® Louise Biernesser & Annie Mcllhenny, Florida Master Gardeners

Spring Vegetable Gardening
Friday, February 9 ® Norene Gideon, Florida Master Gardener

Spring Lawn Care
Friday, March 9 ® Mary Salinas, UF/IFAS Extension Santa Rosa County Residential
Horticulture Agent

Fruit Trees for the Homeowner
Friday, April 13 ® Sam Greendorfer, Florida Master Gardener

Stinging & Biting Insects
Friday, May 11 ¢ Mike Donahoe, UF/IFAS Extension Santa Rosa County Agriculture Agent

Wildlife in Your Landscape
Friday, June 8 ® John Atkins, UF/IFAS Extension Santa Rosa County Agriculture Agent

Water Your Body
Friday, July 13 ¢ Ginny Hinton, UF/IFAS Extension Santa Rosa County Family and
Consumer Sciences Agent

Become a 4-H Volunteer!
Friday, August 10 ® Prudence Caskey, UF/IFAS Extension Santa Rosa County 4-H Agent

Backyard Chickens
Friday, September 14 ¢ Prudence Caskey, UF/IFAS Extension Santa Rosa County 4-H Agent

Wildflowers — on our Roadsides and for Your Yard

Friday, October 12 ® Suzanne Spencer, Florida Master Gardener

Citrus for the Homeowner
Friday, November 9 ® Mary Salinas, UF/IFAS Extension Santa Rosa County Residential
Horticulture Agent

No program in December!



